SHARP SERVICE MANUAL #!I
OUTSTANDING RECEPTION THE WORLD OVER
ATSM682082RCS
.(PHOTO: GF-4646)
GENERAL
Power source:
(GF-4646)
(GF-4646A)

T2 RCILl0312AFZZ FM Detector
T3 RCILl0310AFZZ AM IF
“HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS”
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
NOTES: Parts marked with “A” are important for marntaining  the safety of the set, Be sure to replace these parts with
specified ones for marntaining the safety and performance of the set.
CODE
AT501
92LPT-201 A
92LPT-199A
Power fGF-4646)
Power (GF4646A)
A B
AC
A A
AC
AC
AB
LAC
REF. NO.
CFl
CF3
vc:, 2,
vc3,4,
TC1.2,
TC5.8
VRI
VRIOI
VRl02
VRIOS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FILTERS
CODE
RFILF0080AFZZ Ceramic, FM IF, 10.7MHz A D
RFILA0074AFZZ Ceramic, AM IF, 455kHz AG
CONTROLS
RVCROO85AFZZ
Variable Capacitors
Tuning with Trimmers
TCI ; FM RF Trimmer
A N
TC2; FM Oscillation
Trimmer
TC5; AM Antenna Trimmer
TC8; AM Oscillation
Trimmer
RVR-MO216AFZZ 10K ohm (81, V.C.O. Adjust A6
92LVR-l97A 50K ohm (A), Tone Control
92LVR-1978 50K ohm (W), Balance
Control
92LVR-197C 20K ohm (8). Volume
C o n t r o l
ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
RJnless  otherwise specified capacitors are *200/o type.)